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DESCRIPTION OF WORK

PROVIDE DOOR LOCKS
PROVIDE ADDITIONAL RECEPTACLE
PROVIDE FANS PHARMACY WAITING ROOM
REMOVE WATER COOLER PHARMACY WAITING ROOM
PROVIDE EMERGENCY BUZZER RM $251/$247
PROVIDE DOOR STOP OPTHALMOLOGY
PROVIDE RECEPTACLE FOR ROOM N137
PROVIDE BENCHES TRAINING ENTRANCE
PROVIDE NURSE CALL SYSTEM RMI19/II9A
INSTALL GLASS DOORS S239
PROVIDE ADDITIONAL RECEPTACLES El20
PROVIDE SCRUB SINK E148

SUB-TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL PG 3.

SUB-TOTAL PG 2.

TOTAL

AMOUNT

396
140
577
95

119
206
97

2,026
17

203
638
25

4,539

14,817

16,470

35,826




