25262
7-25273
7-25275
7-25276
7-25277
7-25279
7-25280
7-25284
7-25287
7-25289
7-25292
7-25293

DESCRIPTION OF WORK		AMOUNT
	\$	
PROVIDE DOOR LOCKS		396
PROVIDE ADDITIONAL RECEPTACLE		140
PROVIDE FANS PHARMACY WAITING ROOM		577
REMOVE WATER COOLER PHARMACY WAITING ROOM		95
PROVIDE EMERGENCY BUZZER RM S251/S247		119
PROVIDE DOOR STOP OPTHALMOLOGY		206
PROVIDE RECEPTACLE FOR ROOM N137		97
PROVIDE BENCHES TRAINING ENTRANCE		2,026
PROVIDE NURSE CALL SYSTEM RM119/119A		17
INSTALL GLASS DOORS S239		203
PROVIDE ADDITIONAL RECEPTACLES E120		638
PROVIDE SCRUB SINK E148		25
SUB-TOTAL	- \$	4,539
SUB-TOTAL PG 3		14,817
SUB-TOTAL PG 2		16,470
TOTAL	\$	35,826

